Santa Fe County CARE Connection Advisory Council
Health and Human Services Conference Room

2052 Qalisteo Street

Regular Meeting

November 19, 2009 at 9:00am

Please turn off Cellular Phones during the meeting

AGENDA

I. Welcome and Introductions
I1. Approval of Agenda; (Action)
I11. Approval of Minutes: (Action)

IV. Presentations:
Santa Fe City/County Alcohol Abuse Task Force

Update on ACT Team
Update on winter overflow shelters
V. HPPC Report: Standing Item
VI. Assessment Center Update: Standing Item

(Information/Discussion/Possible Action)
Mary Justice

VII. Sobering Center Update: Standing Item
(Information/Discussion/Possible Action)
Richard Lucero

VIII. Other Business

IX. Announcements

X. Adjourn

9:00-9:05am

9:05-9:10am

9:10-9:15am

9:15-9:30am

9:30am-9:45am

9:45-10:00am

10:0-0-10:15am

10:15-10:30am

10:30-10:45am

10:45-10:50am

10:50-10:55am

11:00am






