## Santa Fe County CARE Connection Advisory Council

## Health and Human Services Conference Room 2052 Galisteo Street

## Regular Meeting November 19, 2009 at 9:00am

Please turn off Cellular Phones during the meeting

## **AGENDA**

1. Welcome and Introductions	9:00-9:05am
II. Approval of Agenda: (Action)	9:05-9:10am
III. Approval of Minutes: (Action)	9:10-9:15am
IV. <u>Presentations:</u> Santa Fe City/County Alcohol Abuse Task Force	9:15-9:30am
Update on ACT Team	9:30am-9:45am
Update on winter overflow shelters	9:45-10:00am
V. HPPC Report: Standing Item	10:0-0-10:15am
VI. Assessment Center Update: Standing Item (Information/Discussion/Possible Action) Mary Justice	10:15-10:30am
VII. Sobering Center Update: Standing Item (Information/Discussion/Possible Action) Richard Lucero	10:30-10:45am
VIII. Other Business	10:45-10:50am
IX. Announcements	10:50-10:55am
X. Adjourn	11:00am